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SALIDA

110-240

IP
20

24
W

CPA1202E

8.7 cm

3.2 cm

4.6 cm

CPA1202EMaterial
Funciones
Voltaje de salida
Alimentación
Potencia de salida
Carga máxima
Eficiencia

Plástico
Fuente de poder voltaje constante
12 V cc
110 - 240 V ca
24 W
19.2 W
80%


